
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL
'l61-A, Shyama prasad Mukherjee Road, Kolkata_7O0026.

ANNOUN CEMENT
no:n- 43 -p.s.c.(A) oateu:-2.gtuay,2ozs.
The following 19s IuR-100, oBc(A)_20, oBC(B)_14, SC_44,5r_1.2, pH(Blind/LV) bZ, eHliOcel_or a
MSP-02] candidates have been recommended against reportec 200 vacancies IuR-100, oBc(A)-

20, oBC(B)-14, SC-44, ST-12, MSp-04, pH(Btind/LV)-02, pH(Ht)_02 & eHllocet_o)] tor
appointment to the post of west Bengal works Accountant on the basis of the results of

West Bengal Works Accountant Recruitment Examination, 2O1g (Advt. No.Z3/2Olg)

[02 PH(H|),0t pH(LDCp) & 02 MSp vdcancies remain unlilled for want of
qualified condidotes ol such cdtegories.l

Under: Finance Department, Audit Branch, Govt. of West Bengal
"NABANNA", 325, Sarat Chatterjee Road, Mandirtala, Howrah_711 102.

Merit
Position

Category
Recommended

atainst cateSo

I

Rema*s 
i

Roll No. Name

DEBASHREE PAUL

SOUMITA SAHA

0111837 SATYAKI DUTTA

0115989 DAYITA BHATTACHARI E E

0200793 AMIT MANDAL

01193 73

ASMIIA GHOSH

UR

UR2

UA

4

5

4

5

6

1

8

9

10

11

1,2

UR

UR l6
UR

UR

url

sc

oBc ts

uti

UR

R

R

13 UR

1,4 UR

15 UR

16 OBC,B

1.1 OBC.A

18 UR

19 UR

20 OBC-B

21 UR

OBC A

23 SC

R

0118701

SHREYA CHATTOPADHYAY
I

Sl.No

1

2

0121668

011865 s

1 01,27329

8

9 SUDIPTO NASKAR

I\,1EG H N A DAS

SC

10

0117 4?.9

07217,-1

0118507

011801911

72

13

1,4

15

01182 86

01t-5508

01,77106

76 01166l2

'J,7 0120454

18

19

01155 51

0115 610

OBC-B

MUKUL EHADRA OBC B

50M TTA GHOSHAL

OBC-B

OBC B

OBC A

SUMANTA SARKAR

ATAN U BANE R]EE

DEBASHIS TARAN

ASHIF HASSAN

MD JAVE D KHAN

PRADIPTA BISWAS

20

21

01170 56

0103126

0116813 OBC.A

scMOUMITA KARMAKAR

TANUSRI KARMAKAR OBC-B

SAYAN M ITRA

JAMSHED HOSSAIN

24 0712384
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24 UR

R

t

KRISHN EN DU SANTRA

I

l

I
I
I

I

_l
I

I

I

i

I

R

R

22

I

+ I

0111393

SU DARSAN KUNDU

SANTU SHAW

22



Roll No. Name Category Merit
Position

Recommended
atainst cateSory

Remarks

25 0200680 OBC-A 25

26

UR

26 0110160 DEBDUTTA GANGULY UR
27 0116616 PRITIKANA SAMANTA 21 UR

28 0115721 MD NADIM ADIL OBC-A 28 UR
29 K RISHN EN DU MONDAL 29 UR

UR
30 0't 21,262 K U NTAL SUR 30
31 01163 54 MAHARSHICHAKRABORTY 31,

32

UR

OBC B
32 0118163 ARPITA GHOSH OBC.B R

33 0202449 KOUSHIK PAUt 33 UR

34 OBC-B R
0117093 ARPITA GHOSH OBC-B

35 0119 5 55

0119055

KAMALESH DEBNATH

DEBARATI MUKHERJEE

OBC-B 35

3636

31 011,5971 DEBAPRIYA PAL

SIDDHESWAR SAHA

39

40

38 01193 64 SC

39 01,21719

0200169

AN EES MONDAL

HAIMANTI GANGULY

OBC A

40

41, 0119969 SATYAKI MAJUMDER 47

42 UR42 0103432 ANGSHUMAN JANA

43 0L21542 RE ETU PARNA KAR 43 UR

44 SC

45 5C R

44 0L217 s6 DIBYEN DU KUMAR MON DAL SC

45 0119216 MAHANANDA MISTRI SC

46 0120819 SOUMITA S'A.RKAR 5C 46 SC

47 SC

48 SC

47 01192 3 6 MANJARI MAJUMDAR sc

48 0118617 SWARUP MAJI SC

49 RAMEEZ ALI KHAN 49 UR

50 UR

OBC-A 51 OBC-A R

52 UR

OBC-B 53 OBC B R

UR

55 UR

56 UR

50 0100657 ASMITA MUKHERIEE

51 01,1737 2 MRINAL ROY

52 0118829 SAFIQUE MONDAL

53 0107 7 96

0109160

SUMIT KUMAR SARKAR

NIVEDITA BISWAS54

55 0100345

0120409

SRIKANTA GHOSH

56 SUMANTA SINHA

57 0116111 SUDIPTA NASKAR

AM IT DUTTA

SC SC

PH

{B lin d/LV)

59 OBC A

58 0121981
PH

(Blind/LV)

59 0107614 RAJIAKUL KERIM

0118585 SUMAN DUTTA

61

UR

UR

5C R

R

R

R

R

UR

UR

R

R

01199 43 NEHA GUPTA
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61 UR

Sl.No.

HUSNE HUMAIRA

0120442

34

UR

37

38

O8C-A

UR

R

0115969

54

OBC-A R

60 60

-l

--i



Ro,l No. Na me
Merit

Position
Recommended

against category
Remarks

01139 20 CHITRITA ADHIKARY 62 UR

63 01,20361 SUMAN PAL 63 UR

64 0110875 ADITYA NARAYAN PAL OBC-B 64 OBC.B

ST

R

65 0600093 VERNON NORDEN TEPCHA ST 65

66 0200114

0102491

GOURCHAND BAIRAGI SC 66 SC

67 UR

68 UR

69 UR

67 AN KITA BHOWMICK

68 0109862 JOYDEE P BAN ERJE E

69 0202242 ARUIT MITRA

70 01117 48 10

UR77 77

12

13

0115495 SK MEHBOOB ALAM OBC-A 12 OBC-A

UR

R

0111457 SUBHAIIT BALA SC 73

74

75

14 011790L

0501015

SUMANA MON DAL

BAN U N IKKA SUBBA

OBC-B UR

ST75 ST R

16 01219 B6 RAJIB CHAKRABORTY
PH

(Blind/LV) 76

71

PH

(Blind/LV)

UR

R

77 0119663 PAPIA DE BNATH OBC B

78 0L17 547

0100531

OBC.A 18 OBC-A

79 UR

80 UR

OBC-B

UR

OBC-A

a4

85 SC

APRATIM MUKHERIFF

80 01175 3 5

0110699

SOUVIK DUTTA

R
81 ABH IRU P SARKAR OBC-B

82 0121156 AR KAPRAV MAN DAL

CHANDAN M DAL83 0109854 OBC-A

UJJWAL PAL OBC-B

SC85 o104497 KALYAN B6WAS

86 0112342

0118641

SAN DIP KOLEY

SHOHINISINHA

MANOYAR ALI SARKAR OBC-A

86 UR

UR

88 OBC-A

89 UR

90 UR

87

88 0120265

89 0201940 INDRANIL M U KH ERJEE

90 01,1,7 499 SU BH EN DT' [,1A ITY

91 01077 21 TAUFIQUE ALAM OBC A 91 UR

92 IPSITA ROY 5C 92 SC

o1,202s1 SNEHASIS MUKHER.JEE 93 UR

94 0119160 SUMAN BANERJEE

95

96

UR

95 OBC-A OBC,A

96 0120495 TAN USH REE MAHANTY

91 0116884 ABH IRU P ADHIKARI

98 AN IBRATA DUTTA OBC-B

R

R

R

l

R

R

R

UR

91 UR

011647 6
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98 UR

Sl.No. Category

62

R

URATIN BISWAS

o1r92A SOUMEN GANGULY

MOHAMMED ]AWED

19

81

a2

83

UR0116825

oJ,212t8

94

93

0118964 ABDUL HOQUE SHAIKH

R



Sl.No. RollNo. Name Category
Merit

Position
Recommended

inst

99 UR

100 UR

Remarks

99 0110807 ABHRA]IT PARAMANICK OBC-B

100 0110409 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR OBC-B

101 0201,493 KESHAB GARAI OBC-B 101
I

OBC B R

1,O2 011413 9 ANIN DYA CHOUDHURY UR

103 0110319 MD KHURRAM OBC.A OBC-A

104 0110371 AVIJIT DAS 104 I UR

105

t-
UR

106 UR

t07 UR

108 i OBC.A

109 UR

110 OBC-B

105 0101002 ABHISEK HAZRA

106 01123 60 DEBOJYOTI M U KH ERJEE

107 0200801 SUBHASISH SEN6UPTA

OBC.A108 01212 3 8 AL SEMIM

109

110

0200596 KRISHN EN DU DAS

AKASH ADITYA

OBC B

0115 3 99 OBC B R

111 0104940 RU DRA MOHAN BAN IK 111

I12

UR

UR1,1,2 o1,r7017 JAKIU L ISLAM OBC-A

113 MD HABIBU LLAH

TANOY PRAMANIK

OBC-A 113 OBC A

UR1,',J,4

115 SC

116 UR

'J,77 OBC A

118 UR

R

774 0112185 OBC-B

115 0107802 BIPASHA HALDER R

116 01,1,21,29 DEBJYOTI SINGHA I

Ro121102 GOLAPSHA KHATUN OBC-A

118 0107343 SUDIPTA DUTTA

119 0108465 SUDIPTA GUHA 119 UR

1,20 OBC.B

1,21, UR

1,22 UR

1,23 OBC.A

124 SC

125 5C

1,20 0113610 MOUMITA DAS OBC B

1,21 0119038 MADHUPARNA HALDAR

1,22 oL20104 AEDUL SAHJAHAN AMIR OBC-A

),23 0L17933 SK ZA(ARIA HOSSAIN OBC-A R

1,24 011108 7 RIYA KAR I\4AKAR sc R

125 0104163 ARI]IT SARDAR sc

1,26 0104550

01073 56

SANCHITA SARKAR 1,26 I UR

t27 SC R727 PABITRA NASKAR SC

728 01153 54 SUBH RAN IL KUMAR NATH OBC-B 1,28 UR

1,29 UR

130 UR

131 OBC A

132 UR

133 OBC-A

UR

OBC-A

129 0117889 TAMAL MALAKAR OBC.B

130 0106915 DEBLINA GANGULY

R131 0109983 ANSARI GAYEN OBC-A

132 01118 2 9

0105986

ATAN U DEY

OBC-A133 R

134

135

0104496 SANA]IT DAS

0111865 MD ABUt BASAR MALLICK OBC-A R

136 01,19479 SUMAN DAS

R

l
R

R

134

135

R5C
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136 SC

-1

j

l
l

I
t

1,02

R103

o1L8977

sc

717

HEMAYETUN SAHANAJ



Sl. No. Roll No Category
Merit

Position
Recommended

against category

SC 13t SC

UR

139 UR

Remarks

1,37 011"7 632 PRIYAN KA DAS R

01,0697 4

139 01,21436 AS ISH KUMAR DHARA

1,40 0108615 SOURAV PAL 1,40 UR

147 tJR

1,4) OBC A

OBC-A 143 I OBC A

5C 1,44 SC

1,41, 0109371 AJANTA ROY CHOWDHURY

1.42 0105 783

R143 01,1,207 4

744 01,21,644 JYOTI MISTRY R

145 0121471, SANJU PAUL OBC B 145 UR

SC 146 SC

SC 1.41 SC

1,49 UR

R

R

146 0118788

141 0115345 SAMIRAN RAY

o1,o347 2

149 0121721

0101595

BANNHII\,,1ITRA SARKAR

TANIV1AY MAITY

sc 150

OBC-B 152 OBC-B

1, 53
1

I

I

UR

5C

R

150 R

151 0112442

01,20614

SWAPNA GHOSH

752 ABIR KUMAR MAJUMDAR R

153 0119029 ]AYANTA MUKHERJEE 155
IISC L57 SC

sc 158 SC

154 0L19457 MRINMAY BARMAN R

155 0100949 KRISHNAKANTA DAS R

156 o1,1,7 296 SAGAR BISWAS sc 159 SC

16tr UR

OBC-B 1,61,

SC 762 SC

OBC-A 1,64 UR

sc(LDcP) 165 LDCP

OBC-B UR

OBC-B 169 UR

SC 1,10 SC

OBC B !1) UR

R

1,51 o103292 PRANAY KUILA

158 0113 89 2 MANASI RANA

159 0115 5 91 JAYDE EP KARMAKAR R

160 0120252 MD ]AHID HUSSAIN

161 0121947 RANJAN HALDER R(LDCP)

1,62 0111063 AKASH GHOSH

163 0112982 ARIJIT PAL

1,64 0106187 SATYAJIT SAMADDER

0106600 KRISHNENDU DAS

1,66 01086 50 SUBRATA HALDAR SC 1,7 4 5C

OBC-B 175 OBC B

SC 116 SC

5CSC

181 i URI
SC 185 SC

5C 187 SC

188

SC 189

R

161 ARGHYA HENS R

168 01017 3 5

o1,19121,

BAISHAKHISARKAR

RAJESH NASKAR R169

1,70 o11,1,1,28 SUMAN KUMEHAKAR

ARIJIT BALA R1,71,

112 0109470

02012 s0

BIPLAB BAURI R

173 SHAFA MURMU R

1,14 0107958 ANUP BISWAS R

5T
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SC

Na me I

,l

138138 SUVOJIT CHAKRABORTY

RSABBIR ALI OBC-A

SK AMINUR RAHAMAN

ARPAN PAN UA

5C

1,54

UR

ARGHYA BHOWMIK148

OBC-B

5C

R

166

R

165

0103 2 91

0112405

5T

O8C-B

R

tj/



Sl.No. Roll No. Category
Merit

Position

175 oL09282 SOUMITA DAS SC 193 SC R

176 0113553 S UVRAN IL GHOSH MSP 794

195 SC

198 SC

R

012037 3 ABH IJIT SARDAR SC R

1,7I 01045 52 ANAY MANDAL sc R

119

180

05023 01 SHRADHA YONTON ST 200 ST

QBC-B
(MSP)

201,

5C 202 5C

SC 203 SC

204 SC

205 SC

SC sc

sc 201 sc

R

0111586 R(MSP)

181 0101104 SANGEETA DAS R

r82 0107096 SA] IB SAMADDER R

183 0105158 SUPRIYA BARAL

184 01130s6 SUTANU MONDAL R

185 01197 56 NILANJANA MONDAL R

186 0108214 BAPI MONDAL R

187 0114096 S USH M ITA HARI SC 208
l

SC R

188 06001s 1 ZIGMEE DOJI BH UTIA SI ST R

189 0500942 AKASH TAMANG ST ST R

190 0114683 MOUMITA H EI\,1BRAI\,1 R

191

1,92

01059 2 5

o600022

SAMRAT SAREN

PH U RBA TS H E RING SHERPA ST

193 0113098

020051,7

RAN]II GOYA PAI

]ANHABI GONJHU

5T

ST794

195 0600081

Name

KESHAN G DO RGEE BHUTIA

21,6 ST

Recommended

atainst category

211

21A

219

224

221

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

R

R

R

R

R

SI

condidotes who hove motks ot dn the selection roceSs_

Morks obtoined by the ldst recommended condiddtes in eoch cdtegory lor oppointment to the post of
West Bengdl Wotks Accountqnt on the bssis of the rcsults oI the West Bengql Works Accountont Requitment

Exq mi notio n, 20 7g (Advt. No.23/20 18 )
Mqtks

66

70.75

66.14

53

76

68
63

By Order of the Commission,

l
l

I

l

-l
i

<"*t"qt'"J

9gleg99!
UR

oBc(A)

SI
PH(Blind/Lv)

PH(LDCP)

MSP
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Remarks
'1

61.18t;

SWAPNIL DAS

sc R

SC

MSP

MSP

206

21,3

ST

ST

oBc(B)-


